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Specification II
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* i H 5 ¥ #(9/125um) & # #(50/125 5 62.5/125um) & 4
&3 K] ST/SC/FC %%#
ARAF S IL 8-Bit LB S i 3¢, oA H E <1.0%, A 4P <1.0%
PR 8 MHz , 2175 4 > 6407
RO S E NTSC / PAL / SECAM CCTV

A3 fii?(ﬁa?l » /ﬁ?]ﬂ; 7 )

NTSC : 1.0 VBp-pB , PAL : 1.3 VBp-pB

AR~ ) )

75 Q unbalanced

Ao B ER ARAE 1 BNC, 48 1 RJ-45, #cdy 1 RS-485/422/232, § i @ - &
w311t (SNR) > 67dB

FAE e Fedgal/gFe 2

iézil%l"‘;‘ LgEa [ 21, #p(DC): 0~ 400 Kbps
@ﬁ?]&f:%ﬁ H4$-:20/40/60/80/100KM, % #:2 KM
LED*# 5L ERUNE - WE =/ WA S - ok 1l A AR
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o5~ :AC110/220,$=%]5" cH 4 DC 12V /1A
#® 7 DC12V/108A (H R a7 B 2T T 4)

BRER

-25 ~+75 °C/ 0 ~ 95 % (Non-condensing)
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CAPT-AAVBDCEDAECFTG converter

AA : 00 ~ 64 - 00V ~ 64V Channel *(01~04V / 1U(Slot) , 08~16V / 2U(Slot) , 24~32V / 3U(Slot) , 64V / 6U(Slot)

OTMmMmOO W

AA : OS - Outer Standalone , IL -

: 00~08 - 00D ~ 08D *(RS-485/422 , RS-232)
: 00~04 - O0E ~ O4E *(10/100M RJ-45 PORT)
: 00~08 - 00A ~ 08A *(Audio Port)

: 00~04 - 00C ~ 04C *(1/0 , Control )

: 00~04 - 00T ~ 04T *(Telephone , 2-lines)
11 - Inline Card , O - Outer Standalone

CA PT-VCCAATB BSCDDP *Body & Power

Inline Card for 19” Chassis

BB : 01~06 - For Outer Standalone Unit, 16 / 21 - For 19" Chassis

C:2/4-2U/4U

CC : 01- Single Power , 02- Two Power (Redundant Power)
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